CIVIC REGALIA

invoice
no.

Purchases Pre 31/3/06
1974

Purchases 2008/09
29/01/2009 70611 Vaughton's

TOTAL CIVIC REGALIA

Chairman's Silver Gilt Chain of Office & Badge
Vice Chairman's Medallion

Chairman's Lady's Medallion

Vice Chairman's Lady's Medallion

Chairman's Chain & jewel
Vice Chairman's chain

Cost /
value
brought
forward
£

5,142.00
505.00
505.00
505.00

4,170.68
1,902.00

additions disposals

current
value

5,142.00 civic hall
505.00 civic hall
505.00 civic hall
505.00 civic hall

4,170.68 civic hall
1,902.00 civic hall

12,729.68

- 12,729.68

location

council chamber

Vice Chairman / safe
Chairman's Lady / safe
Vice Chairman / safe

Chairman / safe
Vice Chairman / safe

method of
valuation

cost
cost
cost

cost
cost



