CIVIC REGALIA							
invoice no.		Cost / value brought forward	additions	disposals	current value	location	method of valuation
		£	£	£	£		
Purchases Pre 31/3/06							
1974	Chairman's Silver Gilt Chain of Office & Badge	5,142.00			5,142.00 civic hall	council chamber	?
	Vice Chairman's Medallion	505.00			505.00 civic hall	Vice Chairman / safe	cost
	Chairman's Lady's Medallion	505.00			505.00 civic hall	Chairman's Lady / safe	cost
	Vice Chairman's Lady's Medallion	505.00			505.00 civic hall	Vice Chairman / safe	cost
Purchases 2008/09							
29/01/2009 70611 Vaughton's	Chairman's Chain & jewel	4,170.68			4,170.68 civic hall	Chairman / safe	cost
	Vice Chairman's chain	1,902.00			1,902.00 civic hall	Vice Chairman / safe	cost
TOTAL CIVIC REGALIA		12,729.68	-	-	12,729.68		